Race Date
October 23, 2021

Bib No Name

IHSA REGIONAL Hosted By Olney
Final Team Results

Team - Mahomet (M.-Seymour)

Team Score (places):47

76 Joseph Scheele
74  Kyle Nofziger
78 Jonah Singer
79 John Tender

77 Avery Seaman
83 Gabe Wisnasky
80 Karsten Waisath

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Champaign (Central)

Team Score (places):81

25 Peter Smith

29 Fynn Bright

17 Nick Bonn

22 Jakob Riley

26 Victor Smith

18 Enrique Bueschlein
23 Avery Smith

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Urbana (H.S.)
Team Score (places):86

158
162
151
152
155
160
164

Sam Lambert

Park Mitchell

Brian Allison
Michael Allison
Hudson Coady
Emmanuel Lokango
Parker Schroeder

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Mt. Vernon (H.S.)
Team Score (places):105

116
112
113
117
114
115

Trey Mygatt
Chalin Bathon
Caedmon Cook
Evan Taylor
Branden Etheridge
Traeger Halama

O Ul WN P

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 16:17.45
12 2 2 15:32.95 15:32.95 0:00.00
12 3 5 15:44.57 31:17.52 0:11.62
12 5 10 15:50.62  47:17.14 0:26.67
12 14 24 16:57.31 1:04:14.45 1:24.36
12 23 47 17:12.82 1:21:27.27 1:39.87
12 (24) (71) 17:21.37 1:38:48.64 1:48.42
12 (30) (101) 17:31.45 1:56:20.09 1:58.50
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 16:54.50
11 7 7 16:09.49 16:09.49 0:00.00
10 11 18 16:43.07 32:52.56 0:33.58
11 15 33 16:58.05  49:50.61 0:48.56
9 16 49 17:00.56 1:06:51.17 0:51.07
12 32 81 17:41.34 1:24:32.51 1:31.85
9 (44) (125) 18:25.97 1:42:58.48 2:16.48
11 (55) (180) 19:07.41 2:02:05.89 2:57.92
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:54.38
12 4 4 15:51.08 15:51.08 0:00.00
12 9 13 16:36.69 32:27.77 0:45.61
10 12 25 16:51.83  49:19.60 1:00.75
10 25 50 17:22.00 1:06:41.60 1:30.92
10 36 86 17:50.31 1:24:31.91 1:59.23
12 (43) (129) 18:19.68 1:42:51.59 2:28.60
10 (51) (180) 18:49.67 2:01:41.26 2:58.59
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:11.79
10 10 10 16:43.05 16:43.05 0:00.00
10 17 27 17:04.57 33:47.62 0:21.52
10 18 45 17:05.40  50:53.02 0:22.35
9 29 74 17:31.20 1:08:24.22 0:48.15
10 31 105 17:34.74 1:25:58.96 0:51.69
10 (45) (150) 18:27.66 1:44:26.62 1:44.61
1 10/23/2021 12:01:17




Race Date
October 23, 2021

Bib No Name

IHSA REGIONAL Hosted By Olney
Final Team Results

Grade

Team - Olney (Richland County)

Team Score (places):152

128
133
129
125
131
124
134

Jarrett Doll

lan Strong
Holden Hough
Drew Blank
Trenton Payne
Carson Bissey
Hayden Travis

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Mattoon
Team Score (places):161

101 Brock Davee
102 Sam Ferrar
105 Colton Smith

99 Chase Armstrong
103 Cale Fogarty
104 Aiden Hudson

100 Ryan Bridges

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Rantoul
Team Score (places):166

147
143
144
148
146
145
142

Aiden Pacunas
Nathan Kelley
Caleb Neitzel
Eli Wilhelm
Josh Newman
Eli Neitzel

Nick Hanson

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Effingham (H.S.)
Team Score (places):169

58 Andrew Donaldson
60 Garrett Wagoner
61 Adam Flack

59 Jon Perry

62 Aaron Hill

63 Sam Spicer

57 Payton Bushue

~No ok wWDN R

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

11
12
11
12
10

12

12
12
10
12
11
10
10

11
12
11
11
12

11

11
11

12

11

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 17:36.71
22 22 17:11.72 17:11.72 0:00.00
27 49 17:26.72 34:38.44 0:15.00
28 77 17:28.59 52:07.03 0:16.87
35 112 17:49.64 1:09:56.67 0:37.92
40 152 18:06.87 1:28:03.54 0:55.15
(58) (210) 19:24.94 1:47:28.48 2:13.22
(63) (273) 19:58.44 2:07:26.92 2:46.72
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 17:44.77
1 1 15:29.71 15:29.71 0:00.00
13 14 16:53.95  32:23.66 1:24.24
42 56 18:08.40  50:32.06 2:38.69
46 102 18:36.00 1:09:08.06 3:06.29
59 161 19:35.78 1:28:43.84 4:06.07
(62) (223) 19:55.85 1:48:39.69 4:26.14
(66) (289) 22:08.53 2:10:48.22 6:38.82
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 17:49.24
20 20 17:11.06 17:11.06 0:00.00
21 41 17:11.08  34:22.14 0:00.02
37 78 17:55.87 52:18.01 0:44.81
38 116 17:58.74 1:10:16.75 0:47.68
50 166 18:49.46 1:29:06.21 1:38.40
(60) (226) 19:37.46 1:48:43.67 2:26.40
(64) (290) 21:10.61 2:09:54.28 3:59.55
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 17:53.75
8 8 16:35.33 16:35.33 0:00.00
19 27 17:05.92 33:41.25 0:30.59
41 68 18:07.71 51:48.96 1:32.38
47 115 18:36.14 1:10:25.10 2:00.81
54 169 19:03.66 1:29:28.76 2:28.33
(57) (226) 19:19.60 1:48:48.36 2:44.27
(67) (293) 23:26.12 2:12:14.48 6:50.79
2 10/23/2021 12:01:18



Race Date
October 23, 2021

Bib No Name

Team - Champaign (Centennial)

Team Score (places):173

IHSA REGIONAL Hosted By Olney
Final Team Results

~NOoO b~ WDNRE
NoO Rk, Wi oA

Aaron Hendron
Josh Hooper
Jose Beuschlein
TJ Easter
Gavin Ash
Lucas Hoewing
Yusuf Jassim

Team - Charleston

Team Score (places):232

45
48
49
50
46
47

OO WN P

Luca Carcasi
Blake Homann
Mason Reeley
Austin Sikorski
Dylan Hawk
Nicholas Hawk

Team - Danville (H.S.)

Team Score (places):Inc.

53
52
54
51

A wWDN PR

Tyler Surprenant
Michael Compton
Evan Vredenburgh
John Blakely

Results By www.kinetictiming.com

Boys
BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 17:49.64
11 6 6 16:07.08 16:07.08 0:00.00
10 33 39 17:42.59 33:49.67 1:35.51
11 34 73 17:43.40 51:33.07 1:36.32
11 48 121 18:38.88 1:10:11.95 2:31.80
12 52 173 18:56.25 1:29:08.20 2:49.17
12 (56) (229) 19:13.14 1:48:21.34 3:06.06
11 (61) (290) 19:45.07 2:08:06.41 3:37.99
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 18:57.33
12 26 26 17:23.46 17:23.46 0:00.00
9 39 65 18:02.12 35:25.58 0:38.66
12 49 114 18:47.66 54:13.24 1:24.20
12 53 167 18:56.32 1:13:09.56 1:32.86
9 65 232 21:37.11 1:34:46.67 4:13.65
12 (68) (300) 24:3451 1:59:21.18 7:11.05
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
12 Less Than 5 17:35.72 17:35.72 0:00.00
12 Less Than 5 19:27.29 37:03.01 1:51.57
11 Less Than 5 19:43.23 56:46.24 2:07.51
12 Less Than 5 20:47.19 1:17:33.43 3:11.47
3 10/23/2021 12:01:18



